Guaranteed reliability for years
NEW DRAWER
Check the advantages of the new system
Well known, but new - introducing an improved version of the popular drawer system - Comfort
Box Plus. They have all the advantages of the previous version - the maximally functional
and ergonomic, and at the same time - even more developed technically and aesthetically.
2
Contents

15
Comfort Box Plus - front drawers
Information how to order
3
4
Comfort Box Plus H=84
Comfort Box Plus H=135
Comfort Box Plus H=199
Comfort Box Plus H=84, 135, 199, with railings and raised back panel *
Comfort Box Plus H=69
* quantities depend on individual needs
16
Information how to order
Comfort Box Plus - front drawers
1
2 Back panel fixing
wysokość index colour
84 TH03.1264.01 002, 003
135 TH03.1265.01 002, 003
199 TH03.1266.01 002, 003
left / right
3 Back panel raising
index colour
TH03.1287.00 013, 049
left / right
CODE COATING:  002 SILVER  003 WHITE  013 WHITE  049 SILVER
Characteristics
Comfort Box Plus
Runner system components
runner + sides + front fixing + cap left/right + back panel fixing left/right
Additional components
4 Middle/upper rectangular rail
NL index colour
250 TH03.1272.05 002, 003
300 TH03.1273.05 002, 003
350 TH03.1274.05 002, 003
400 TH03.1275.05 002, 003
450 TH03.1276.05 002, 003
500 TH03.1277.05 002, 003
550 TH03.1278.05 002, 003
600 TH03.1279.05 002, 003
left + right
NL
Comfort Box Plus H=69
index colour
450 TH03.1292.05 002, 003
500 TH03.1293.05 002, 003
NL
Comfort Box Plus H=84
index colour
250 TH03.1243.01 002, 003
300 TH03.1244.01 002, 003
350 TH03.1245.01 002, 003
400 TH03.1246.01 002, 003
450 TH03.1247.01 002, 003
500 TH03.1248.01 002, 003
550 TH03.1249.01 002, 003
NL
Comfort Box Plus H=135
index colour
250 TH03.1250.01 002, 003
300 TH03.1251.01 002, 003
350 TH03.1252.01 002, 003
400 TH03.1253.01 002, 003
450 TH03.1254.01 002, 003
500 TH03.1255.01 002, 003
550 TH03.1256.01 002, 003
NL
Comfort Box Plus H=199
index colour
250 TH03.1257.01 002, 003
300 TH03.1258.01 002, 003
350 TH03.1259.01 002, 003
400 TH03.1260.01 002, 003
450 TH03.1261.01 002, 003
500 TH03.1262.01 002, 003
550 TH03.1263.01 002, 003
Installation information p. 22
Raising the back panel together with the railing, allows you to build a drawer
with a higher side. The height and number number of rails depends
on individual needs.
i
17
Comfort Box Plus - internal drawers
Information how to order
2
3
3
3
2
4
Comfort Box Plus H=135
Comfort Box Plus H=199
Comfort Box Plus H=84
2
18
Information how to order
Comfort Box Plus - internal drawers
3 Front
index colour
TH03.1270.05 002, 003
L=1100 mm, cutting template LW-97
1 Comfort Box Plus
runner + sides + front fixing + cap left/right + back panel fixing left/right
NL
Comfort Box Plus H=84
index colour
250 TH03.1243.01 002, 003
300 TH03.1244.01 002, 003
350 TH03.1245.01 002, 003
400 TH03.1246.01 002, 003
450 TH03.1247.01 002, 003
500 TH03.1248.01 002, 003
550 TH03.1249.01 002, 003
NL
Comfort Box Plus H=135
index colour
250 TH03.1250.01 002, 003
300 TH03.1251.01 002, 003
350 TH03.1252.01 002, 003
400 TH03.1253.01 002, 003
450 TH03.1254.01 002, 003
500 TH03.1255.01 002, 003
550 TH03.1256.01 002, 003
NL
Comfort Box Plus H=199
index colour
250 TH03.1257.01 002, 003
300 TH03.1258.01 002, 003
350 TH03.1259.01 002, 003
400 TH03.1260.01 002, 003
450 TH03.1261.01 002, 003
500 TH03.1262.01 002, 003
550 TH03.1263.01 002, 003
5 Back panel fixing
hight index colour
84 TH03.1264.01 002, 003
135 TH03.1265.01 002, 003
199 TH03.1266.01 002, 003
left + right
4 Rectangular rail
L=1100 mm, cutting template LW-74
index colour
TH03.1271.05 002, 003
1 pcs.
6 Internal drawer holder
index colour
TH03.1294.05 013, 049
Characteristics
Runner system components
2 Front fixing
wysokość index colour
84 TH03.1269.05 002, 003
135 TH03.1267.05 002, 003
199 TH03.1268.05 002, 003
left + right
Additional components
Installation information p. 22 CODE COATING:  002 SILVER  003 WHITE  013 WHITE  049 SILVER
19
Example of organization
NL - nominal length
        of runners
LW - internal cabinet width
KB - external cabinet width
Internal organization components
51